REPAIR PARTS
© 2009 Goodman M Houston, TX 77056
RP-D1276
 This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only.
February 2021
Commercial 25 Ton DDC Control 2-Speed Package Cooling Units
© 2021 ◊ 5151 San Felipe St, Suite 500 ◊ Houston, TX 77056

RP-EHXBLC* HEATER KIT MANUAL
RP-EHXDLC* HEATER KIT MANUAL
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - DBC3003VDDCAA
M2 - DBC3004VDDCAA
M3 - DBC3007VDDCAA
3RP-D1276 www.daikinac.com
Cabinet Assembly
4 RP-D1276www.daikinac.com
Cabinet Assembly
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
CORNER POST (QTY 2)0121L01143SB11
EVAPORATOR PANEL 0121L00681SB21
CONTROL CORNER PANEL 0121L00679SB51
POST-CONTROL /FILTER 0121L02048SB61
BLOWER DOOR POST 0121L00710SB71
PARTITION POST, EVAP SIDE 0121L00903SB81
PARTITION POST, (COOL) HT 0121L00906SB91
BLOWER DOOR, EVAP SIDE 0121L00685SB121
ACCESSORY PANEL 0121L00688SB131
CONTROL DOOR 0121L00687SB141
FILTER DOOR 0121L00686SB151
CONDENSER SIDE PANEL (QTY 2)0121L00907SB161
CONDENSER PANEL POST (QTY 3)0121L01144SB171
LOUVER PANEL (QTY 2)0121L01174SB181
BLOWER DOOR , GAS 0121L00713SB191
ELECTRIC HEAT DOOR 0121L00708SB201
DOOR TURNBUCKLE (QTY 16)0121L00476SB221
GRILLE-CONDENSER (QTY 2)0152L00000321
GROMMET-HORSESHOE 1.75 (QTY 2)0164G00004NS
SCREW-MACH (QTY 16)M0204317NS
Expanded Model Nom enclature
M1 - DBC3003VDDCAA
M2 - DBC3004VDDCAA
M3 - DBC3007VDDCAA
5RP-D1276 w w w .daikinac.com
Top Panel Assembly
6 RP-D1276www.daikinac.com
Top Panel Assembly
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
FAN PANEL 30" (QTY 2)0121L01151SB11
FAN GRILLE (QTY 2)0152L0000321
FAN BLADE (QTY 2)0150M0004431
MOTOR, COND (M1, M2)0131M0069741
MOTOR, COND 575 V (M3)0131M0072141
MOTOR MOUNT (QTY 2)0163L0008051
WASHERED SCREW (QTY 8)0163M0009761
MOTOR CLAMP BAND (QTY 2)0163L0008271
ELECT. CONNECTING BUSHING (QTY 2)B139372681
POWER HARNESS, CM PIGTAIL (QTY 2)0259L0021991
FLAT WASHER 3/8 ID X 7/8 OD (QTY 16)B1392912111
CARRIAGE BOLT (QTY 4)0163M00275141
TOP, FAN C1 0121L01081SB181
TOP, FAN C2 0121L01094SB191
TOP ASSY, CONTROL SIDE 0121L00693SB211
TOP ASSY, EVAP SIDE 0121L00694SB221
Expanded Model Nom enclature